
REF. NO. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

. 
11 

12 

' 

I H PART 
NUMBER 

44 102 H 

351 319 RI 
179 816 
103 320 
103 340 

124 545 

351 320 RI 

351 321 RI 

351 318 RI 
179 840 
10, <?I 

354 234 R91 

220 064 
179 792 
103 319 

354 247 RI 

356 938 R91. 

356 939 R91 

356 715 RI 

356 716 RI 

MFR•s. 
NUMBER 

-41 -

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 
DESCRIPTION 

GENERATOR (Delco-Remy) AND CONNECTIONS-Continued 

I SPACER, GENERATOR BRACE 

BRA_CE1 GENERA TOR 
SCREW, CAP,· HEX-HD,, 5/16-IBNC x 3/4" 
WASHER, LOCK, 5/16" 
WASHER, PLAIN1 5/lb" 

124545 KEY, WOODRUFF, No. 5, I/fl X 5/811 

(SAHE AS 7 699 TM) 

PULLEY, GENERATOR 

19143oe NUT, ARMATURE SHAFT 

BELT, GENERATOR 

BRACKET, GENERATOR 
SCREW, CAP1 HEX-HD,, 3/fi-lbNC X I-I/ti" 
WASHER, LOCK, 3/8" 

1118308 REGULATOR, VOLTAGE (INCLUDES COVER, 
356 715 RI AND GASKET, 356 716 RI 

NUT, HEX. 1 I /lt-20NC 
SCREW, CAP, HEX•HD, 1 l/4 X 9/16" 
WASHER, LOCK1 1/4" 

BRACKET, MOUNTING, VOL TA'GE REG_ULATOR 

. 

1872924 CABLE, GENERATOR "A 11 TERMINAL TO GROUND 
(USED WITH GENERATOR, 356 937 R91) 

1877569 · CABLE1 ·GENERATOR "F" TERMINAL TO RELAY "F 11 

TERMINAL (USED WITH GENERATOR 35b 937 R91) 

1909034 COVER~ VOLTAQE REGULATOR_ 

1909035, GASKET, VOLTAilE REGULATOR 

I 

I 

NO. 
REQ'D 

I 
2 
I. 
I 

I 

I w 

' 
115403 UP I 

I 

I 
2 
2 

115403 UP I 
2 

2 

2 

I i'.)'103 UP I 

I 

I 

I 

I 




